7A
N
3
4N
5A
6/
7A

8/\

9/\
701
771
21
134
741
154
764
171
784
794
20"
211
224
231
244
251
26"
274
281
294
30"
3714
324
334
344
354
364

SQUADRA MIGLIORE

F.C. MESSANA 2004
REAL CIKO

FEDYCO FOOTBALL CLUB
REAL CIKO

ALTIPIANI TEAM

BOMBA GROUP

F.C. MESSANA 2004
RONCAFORT REVOLUTION
REAL CIKO

F.C. MESSANA 2004
FEDYCO FOOTBALL CLUB
F.C. MESSANA 2004
BOMBA GROUP
ALTIPIANI TEAM

REAL CIKO

F.C. MESSANA 2004

F.C. MESSANA 2004

86,5
77,5
84,5
82
77
74,5
78,5
78,5
77
73
85
76,5
79
80,5
79,5
83
79

Punti
Punti
Punti
Punti
Punti
Punti
Punti

Punti
Punti
Punti
Punti
Punti
Punti
Punti
Punti
Punti



